/ have to / has to

You =

— They

1.l | go to school on Monday.

2.If you want go to the alexa’s birthday,you ]
buy a present.

3.Mary[ | do the homework.
4.In the schoolwe| | to wear uniform.

S.Luis can't go to the movie theater,he ] work
tomorrow.

6Wel | study english.
/.Student’s [ ] keep silence in class.
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¢ don't have to / doesn't have to

don't have to =

1.l

|
We
You

They

doesn't have to =

go to class on Saturday.

2.We

3.She

4.Enya

5.Tom

6.lvanna

wake up early tomorrow.

work in the evening.
swim everyday.

wear uniform on Saturday.

go to sleep late.
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